
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake Clune Turner High School 154.8 210.0

2 Barrett Hill Andover High School 152.4 205.0

3 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 156.0 190.0

4 Jaxon Myers Andover High School 154.4 170.0

5 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 153.3 165.0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blake Clune Turner High School 154.8 405.0

2 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 156.0 370.0

3 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 153.3 275.0

4 Barrett Hill Andover High School 152.4 270.0

5 Jaxon Myers Andover High School 154.4 205.0

Men's 156.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Blake Clune Turner High School 154.8 480.0

2 Barrett Hill Andover High School 152.4 405.0

3 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 156.0 390.0

4 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 153.3 315.0

5 Jaxon Myers Andover High School 154.4 315.0

Men's 156.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake Clune Turner High School 154.8 1095.0 10

2 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 156.0 950.0 8

3 Barrett Hill Andover High School 152.4 880.0 6

4 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 153.3 755.0 4

5 Jaxon Myers Andover High School 154.4 690.0 2

Men's 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Blake Clune Turner High School 154.8 7.074

5 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 156.0 6.09

8 Barrett Hill Andover High School 152.4 5.774

17 Gavin Jones Maize South High School 153.3 4.925

22 Jaxon Myers Andover High School 154.4 4.469


